Medical Assistant to LPN

Sample Schedule

Below is a sample of the MA to PN students’ schedule.

This is ONLY a sample, and your actual schedule may vary.

Time

4:30-5:20

5:30-6:20

6:30-7:20

8:30-9:20

4:30-5:20

MA Bridge to PN
Fundamentals

5pm —9pm

Wednesday Thursday

5:30-6:20

MA Bridge to PN

6:30-7:20

Skills

5pm —9pm

8:30-9:20

Intro to Clinical Practice
6-8 hours

Day or Evening, Evening could start

at 2pm

Aug - Oct

6:30-7:20
8:30-9:20

Nursing Health
Alterations
5:30-9:30pm

Nursing Health
Alterations
5:30—-9:30pm

Aug - Oct

Clinical Care Management
2pm - 9pm (

v
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	Jan - March
	Friday
	Thursday
	Wednesday
	Tuesday
	Monday
	Time
	4:30-5:20
	5:30-6:20
	6:30-7:20
	8:30-9:20

