## Medical Assistant to LPN Sample Schedule

Below is a sample of the MA to PN students' schedule. This is ONLY a sample, and your actual schedule may vary.

Jan - March					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
4:30-5:20	MA Bridge to PN Fundamentals				
5:30-6:20	5pm – 9pm				
6:30-7:20					
8:30-9:20					
March - May					
4:30-5:20					
5:30-6:20			MA Bridge to PN Skills		
6:30-7:20			5pm – 9pm		
8:30-9:20					
June - July					
		Intro to Clinical Practice 6-8 hours Day or Evening, Evening could start at 2pm			
Aug - Oct					
5:30-6:20		Nursing Health	Nursing Health		
6:30-7:20		Alterations 5:30 – 9:30pm	Alterations 5:30 – 9:30pm		
8:30-9:20		5.50 5.50pm	5.50 5.50pm		
Aug - Oct					
		Clinical Care Management			
		2pm – 9pm (			

